Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/999216686

CONTENTS

HEAT

TEMPERATURE AND HEAT

OTHER FACTS ABOUT HEAT
BURNING OR OXIDATION

FOOD

WATER

AIR

GENERAL PROPERTIES OF GASES
INVISIBLE OBJECTS

LIGHT

REFRACTION

PHOTOGRAPHY

COLOR

HEAT AND LIGHT AS COMPANIONS
ARTIFICIAL LIGHTING

MAN'S WAY OF HELPING HIMSELF
THE POWER BEHIND THE ENGINE
PUMPS AND THEIR VALUE TO MAN
THE WATER PROBLEM OF A LARGE CITY
MAN'S CONQUEST OF SUBSTANCES
FERMENTATION

BLEACHING

DYEING

CHEMICALS AS DISINFECTANTS AND PRESERVATIVES
DRUGS AND PATENT MEDICINES
NITROGEN AND ITS RELATION TO PLANTS
SOUND

MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS

SPEAKING AND HEARING
ELECTRICITY

SOME USES OF ELECTRICITY

20
23

47
57

81

88

92
101
115
122
129
134
139
165
178
199
211

226
232
237
241
246
251
270
286
291
297

digitalisiert durch E


http://d-nb.info/999216686

MODERN ELECTRICAL INVENTIONS

MAGNETS AND CURRENTS

HOW ELECTRICITY MAY BE MEASURED

HOW ELECTRICITY IS OBTAINED ON A LARGE SCALE

305
315
326
333



