

CONTENTS

HEAT	1
TEMPERATURE AND HEAT	20
OTHER FACTS ABOUT HEAT	23
BURNING OR OXIDATION	34
FOOD	47
WATER	57
AIR	68
GENERAL PROPERTIES OF GASES	81
INVISIBLE OBJECTS	88
LIGHT	92
REFRACTION	101
PHOTOGRAPHY	115
COLOR	122
HEAT AND LIGHT AS COMPANIONS	129
ARTIFICIAL LIGHTING	134
MAN'S WAY OF HELPING HIMSELF	139
THE POWER BEHIND THE ENGINE	165
PUMPS AND THEIR VALUE TO MAN	178
THE WATER PROBLEM OF A LARGE CITY	199
MAN'S CONQUEST OF SUBSTANCES	211
FERMENTATION	222
BLEACHING	226
DYEING	232
CHEMICALS AS DISINFECTANTS AND PRESERVATIVES	237
DRUGS AND PATENT MEDICINES	241
NITROGEN AND ITS RELATION TO PLANTS	246
SOUND	251
MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS	270
SPEAKING AND HEARING	286
ELECTRICITY	291
SOME USES OF ELECTRICITY	297

MODERN ELECTRICAL INVENTIONS	305
MAGNETS AND CURRENTS	315
HOW ELECTRICITY MAY BE MEASURED	326
HOW ELECTRICITY IS OBTAINED ON A LARGE SCALE	333